
Manteca Big League Dreams

BB

1

2

3

4

5

6

BB

Time

8:30

9:45

11:00

12:30

1:45

3:00

4:30

5:45

BB

Time

8:30

9:45

11:00

12:30

1:45

3:00

4:30

Battle Born  & Bad Seed give 3 runs to all teams 

All games are coin flip

SUNDAY

Team

3

3 OLD DAWGS 60

CALI GOLD

BATTLE BORN NV 

OUTLAWS OF LINCOLN

BATTLE BORN NV 

OUTLAWS OF LINCOLN

SACRAMENTO FLASH

BAD SEED

SACRAMENTO FLASH

SACRAMENTO FLASH

BAD SEED

Runs Runs

3 CALI GOLD

3 OUTLAWS OF LINCOLN

YANKEE

BATTLE BORN NV 

BATTLE BORN NV 

OUTLAWS OF LINCOLN

Team

OLD DAWGS 60

3

CALI GOLD

CALI GOLD

1

1

BATTLE BORN NV 

50OUTLAWS OF LINCOLN

3 BAD SEED

50

OLD DAWGS 60

CALI GOLD

NCSSA "HALL OF FAME"

PlaceLostWonAgeGroupTeam Name

@August 12 & 13

BATTLE BORN NV 

OLD DAWGS 60

OUTLAWS OF LINCOLN

3

SACRAMENTO FLASH

SACRAMENTO FLASH

OLD DAWGS 60

CALI GOLD

3

BAD SEED

0

50

50

1

0

POLOSATURDAY 

50

OLD DAWGS 60

1

SACRAMENTO FLASH

Runs Runs TeamTeam

BAD SEED

60

BAD SEED


