NCSSA "HALL OF FAME"

Manteca

August 12 & 13

@

Big League Dreams

BB	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
1	BATTLE BORN NV	0	50			
2	OUTLAWS OF LINCOLN	1	50			
3	OLD DAWGS 60	1	60			
4	CALI GOLD	1	50			
5	SACRAMENTO FLASH	1	50			
6	BAD SEED	0	50			

- BB s
 - SATURDAY

POLO

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:30	SACRAMENTO FLASH	3		BAD SEED
9:45	SACRAMENTO FLASH			OLD DAWGS 60
11:00	OLD DAWGS 60	3		BAD SEED
12:30	BATTLE BORN NV			BAD SEED
1:45	OLD DAWGS 60			CALI GOLD
3:00	OUTLAWS OF LINCOLN	3		BATTLE BORN NV
4:30	CALI GOLD	3		BATTLE BORN NV
5:45	CALI GOLD			OUTLAWS OF LINCOLN

BB

SUNDAY

YANKEE

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team	
8:30	BATTLE BORN NV		3	OLD DAWGS 60	
9:45	OUTLAWS OF LINCOLN			OLD DAWGS 60	
11:00	SACRAMENTO FLASH	3		BATTLE BORN NV	
12:30	SACRAMENTO FLASH			OUTLAWS OF LINCOLN	
1:45	BAD SEED		3	OUTLAWS OF LINCOLN	
3:00	SACRAMENTO FLASH			CALI GOLD	
4:30	BAD SEED		3	CALI GOLD	

Battle Born & Bad Seed give 3 runs to all teams All games are coin flip